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The Commission will continue its schedule of meeting on the third Wednesday of every month 
in the Resources Building auditorium in Sacramento.    
 
The proposed 2013 meeting dates are: 
 
Wednesday, January 16 
Wednesday, February 20 
Wednesday, March 20 
Wednesday, April 17 
Wednesday, May 15 
Wednesday, June 19 
Wednesday, July 17 
Wednesday, August 21 
Wednesday, September 18 
Wednesday, October 16 
Wednesday, November 20 
Wednesday, December 18   Note: To accommodate holiday schedules, this meeting could   
    be moved to the second Wednesday of the month, December 11  
 
                           
                                                     
Contact 
Maggie Hunnicutt 
Staff Services Analyst 
(916) 651-7501 

Action Item: Approval of Meeting Schedule for 2013 
 


